

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29247/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 06/05/2008 in RSA No.625/1996  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB STATE ELECTY BOARD & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUKHDEV SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 07/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satinder Singh Gulati, Adv.  
Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 15/12/2009.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Mithlesh Gupta)  
Court Master